
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019391-2025 

Tender

Lift Maintenance - SLaM

South London and Maudsley

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-019391
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050dde 
Published 7 May 2025, 2:13pm

Scope 

Description

Provision of Lift Maintenance and Service to SLaM

Total value (estimated)

£500,000 excluding VAT

£500,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

29 September 2025 to 28 September 2028

Possible extension to 30 September 2030

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019391-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019391-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

5 years, 2 days

Description of possible extension:

12+12

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

12+12

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

Contract locations

UKJ - South East (England)

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 6

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

27 May 2025, 5:00pm

Tender submission deadline

17 June 2025, 5:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://atamis-1928.my.site.com/s/Welcome

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

3 September 2025

https://atamis-1928.my.site.com/s/Welcome


Page 4 to 6

Recurring procurement

Publication date of next tender notice (estimated): 1 May 2030

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Technical and Social Value
Questionnaire

Quality 70.00%

Commercial Questionnaire Price 30.00%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 



Page 5 to 6

South London and Maudsley

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVHW-2176-TRVQ

Bethlem Royal Hospital

Beckenham

BR3 3BX

United Kingdom

Contact name: Busayo Omoyajowo

Email: b.omoyajowo@nhs.net

Website: https://www.health-family.force.com/s/Welcome

Region: UKI61 - Bromley

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Other organisation 

These organisations are carrying out the procurement, or part of it, on behalf of the
contracting authorities.

Guy's and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust

Summary of their role in this procurement: Procurement Process

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZC-6438-DGPX

Great Maze Pond

mailto:b.omoyajowo@nhs.net
https://www.health-family.force.com/s/Welcome


Page 6 to 6

London

SE1 9RT

United Kingdom

Contact name: Busayo Omoyajowo

Email: b.omoyajowo@nhs.net

Website: https://www.lpp.nhs.uk/

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Contact organisation 

Contact South London and Maudsley for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:b.omoyajowo@nhs.net
https://www.lpp.nhs.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Options
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)
	Recurring procurement

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	South London and Maudsley

	Other organisation
	Guy&#039;s and St Thomas&#039; NHS Foundation Trust

	Contact organisation

		2025-08-03T13:34:29+0100
	TCPDF




